Magic Years Price List EFFECTIVE JULY 2025

FULL DAYS 7.30 amto 6.15 pm
After After
school  school
SnrWobb + July + Septto
Babies Pre Monti Pre School August  June
5 1133 5 1042 5 1056 5 773 723
4 997 4 917 4 929 4 660 635 *Babies rate valid up to 15 months of age
3 883 3 813 3 823 3 528 554
2 587 2 542 2 549 2 N/A Only considered on request
1 295 1 n 1 274 1 N/A
HALF DAY (HD) 7.30 am to 12.30 pm Applies to maternity parents only
SnrWobb + After
Bables Pre Monti Pre School school
5 581 5 534 5 554 5 n/a
4 544 4 500 4 507 4 nfa
3 442 3 406 3 411 3 nfa
2 295 2 271 2 274 2 nfa Only considered on request
1 147 1 135 1 137 1n/a
EXTENDED HALF DAY (EHD) 7.30 am to 1.30 pm
SnrWobb + After
Bables Pre Monti Pre School school
5 687 5 632 5 650 5 n/a
4 634 4 584 4 591 4 n/a
3 515 3 474 3 481 3 nla
2 362 2 316 2 320 2 n/a
1 172 1 158 1 160 1n/a
TWO THIRD DAY (2/3 rd) 7.30 am to 2.30pm
SnrWobb+ After
Babies Pre Monti Pre School school
5 906 5 834 5 845 5 n/a
4 797 a4 733 4 743 4 n/a
3 706 3 650 3 659 3 n/a
2 471 2 434 2 438 2 n/a
1 235 1 217 1 218 1 n/a
Discounts

Sibling discount for 2nd child only (youngest) attending 5 and 4 day = 10% discount.
Sibling discount for 2nd child only (youngest) attending 3 day = 6% discount.
3 Children : 6 day & 4 day 10% discount off 2nd & 3rd child: 3 Children : 3 day 6 % discount on 2nd & 3rd child
No discount for siblings of afterschoolers attending
No discount for siblings attending half day, EHD or 2/3 rd day.
All parents expected to pay 52 weeks of the year, we will not be in a position to offer a reduction in fees due to extended holidays
Minimum Attendance
3 full days or 5 Extended half days to 1.30pm for all groups except 3 afternoons per week for afterschoolers.
Maternity Leave (for 6 months only): 5 X half days or 3 X 2/3rd days: After 6 months normal minimum attendance rules apply
Additional charges Per day 2/3rd EHD HD Hourly
65 45 38 32 6
ECCE ('Free Preschool Scheme')
Child must be 2 years and 8 months by the 1st of September of the qualifying year.
Maximum capitation is Euro 2451 per annum per child. Spread over 10 or 12 months.

ECCE Capitation Days 5 4 3 2 1
10 month Euro/mth 245 196 147 98 49
NCS 9 Hour day 417 333 250

8 Hour day 371 297 222
7 Hour day 325 260 195
6 Hour day 278 222 167
5 Hour day 232 185 139
4 Hour day 185 148 111
Surcharges
Payments due by 5th of the month, if no payment received by 16th an additional surcharge of €110 per month late payment fee will be
due by the end of that month.
Late Collection Fee

€6.00 per 15 minutes will apply for pick ups anytime after the agreed collection times.
Teachers Rates

Option 1: 10% discount (12 months service but restricted daily service child must be collected by 3pm daily)

Option 2: (pay for 11month service over 10months, no service for 6/7 weeks in summer) Child can return to creche 2nd last week in August
Afterschoolers

£133: Bus service for afterschool children 133 per term. Terms Sept/ Jan/ April




